
Resource 
Link 

Live Classes 

or Self-Paced 

Grade 

Levels 

ABeka https://www.abeka.com/Homeschool/Products/VideoLessons/ Self-Paced 1st – 12th  

AIM Academy https://debrabell.com/about-aim-academy/ Live 4th – 12th  

Apologia https://www.apologia.com/online-learning both 7th – 12th   

Atelier (art) https://www.artsattack.com/atelier/index Self-Paced Ages 4-16 

Berean Builders (science) https://bereanbuilders.com/ecomm/online-classes/ Live 7th – 12th  

BJU https://www.bjupresshomeschool.com/content/home Self-Paced K4 – 12th  

Bravewriter (writing) https://bravewriter.com/ both Ages 8-18 

Clearwater Press (writing) https://clearwaterpress.com/ Self- Paced 6th – 12th  

Code.Org https://code.org/ Self-Paced K – 12th 

College Prep Science https://www.collegeprepscience.com/classes both 3rd – 12th   

CompuScholar https://www.compuscholar.com/homeschool/ Self-Paced 6th – 12th   

Creating a Masterpiece (art) https://creatingamasterpiece.com/ Self - Paced K – 12th  

CTC Math https://www.ctcmath.com/how-it-works/home-school Self – Paced K – 12th  

Essentials in Writing and Literature https://essentialsinwriting.com/ both   

Excelsior https://excelsiorclasses.com/ Live 
(a few self paced) 

4th – 12th 
(some honors and 
dual enrollment) 

HSLDA https://academy.hslda.org/ Live 7th – 12th   

Home Art Studio (art) https://www.officialhomeartstudio.com/ Self - Paced K – 5th  

Institute for Excellence (writing) https://iew.com/ Self - Paced 1st – 12th  

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ Self - paced PreK-12th  

Luma Learn https://lumalearn.com/ both K – 12th  

My Fun Science https://myfunscience.com/ Live 6th – 12th   

Online Learning Opportunities 

Below are some online learning opportunities!  Some provide live, online courses at a set time.  Some are 

pre-recorded classes accessed online or on DVD, and are designed to be self-paced.  Please note that this is 

not an exhaustive list.  You will find many more resources available as you begin to research. 
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Open Tent Academy https://opententacademy.com/ Live 3rd  – 12th  

Outschool https://outschool.com both Ages 3-18 

School House Teachers https://schoolhouseteachers.com/ Self-Paced K4 – 12th 

See the Light (art) https://seethelightshine.com/ Self - Paced 5th – 12th  

Seasons Learning https://seasonstogrow.com/seasons-learning both 6th – 12th   

Shorman Math https://diveintomath.com/shormann/ both 8th – 12th  

Teaching Textbooks http://www.teachingtextbooks.com/ Self-Paced 3rd – 12th  

Time4Learning https://www.time4learning.com/ Self-Paced K4 – 12th 

Veritas Press https://veritaspress.com/ both 2nd  – 12th   

Write at Home https://www.writeathome.com/ Self-Paced 6th – 12th  

Xtra Math https://xtramath.org/ Self-Paced K – 5th  

 

Resource Link 
Live Classes 

or Self-Paced 
Grade Levels 

K12 

(Public School at Home) 

https://www.k12.com/ Live K-12 
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